Pr
es
s-o
n
ty
re
s
Pa

 •
 PE
VO
LA
ST
IC
®
PE
VO
TH
AN
®
153152
Series 107/5
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
107 A/200/060/225/075/2/30 H7 225 200 75 60 75 30 4.500
107 A/200/060/225/075/2/40 H7 225 200 75 60 75 40 4.500
107 A/200/060/225/075/2/45 H7 225 200 75 60 75 45 4.500
107 A/200/060/225/075/2/50 H7 225 200 75 60 75 50 4.500
107 A/200/060/225/075/2/60 H7 225 200 75 60 75 60 4.500
107 A/250/060/275/075/2/40 H7 275 250 75 60 75 40 5.600
107 A/250/060/275/075/2/50 H7 275 250 75 60 75 50 5.600
107 A/250/060/275/075/2/60 H7 275 250 75 60 75 60 5.600
107 A/300/065/330/080/2/50 H7 330 300 80 65 80 50 7.250
107 A/300/065/330/080/2/60 H7 330 300 80 65 80 60 7.250
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
107/160/060/180/075/5/35 180 160 75 60 75 35 2.000